£/ ALFA ROMEO Y,
[ CHALLENGE %'

| ABARTH

£ Z—  |MR300
£ FE—  |AR-MiToR
= /N, AR-MiTo
M OB AR150-6
T & |MR300
Antonio Ito |SR

AH FFE |ARLC
s EE  |AR-MiTo
SH HAl  |MR200
IR IEER |HTA200
=11 AR150-1
INEF BEBR |AR-GLT2R
NI &E  |HSR
AR+ T8 |MR300
Ik SI5  |AR150-4
/NIB THA |AR150-2
BE 1417 |AR-MiTo R
IR #Eis SR

Tk A& |MR200
ik A&/ |AR150-9
£%F #8L |[AR-MiTo
TH &  |ARMiToR
i 7 NI | AR-MiTo
Ak HE  |AR4C
BE &  |MR200
B4R &Hsh (SR

B4R &sh |AR-MiTo R
B X |AR-MiTo
=H EEE  |AR-MiTo

BR-2 [iRs]

BIR-1

ER-3 S
R9%-9
PE-1 [EESS
R9R-2
BR-1 Sl
R9R-2

RIE-5 EES

FIt-3 [EESS

=% RFE  |AR-MiToR
E# E&E [MR300
HH HED  |HSR
Prep Eih o |AR-MiTo R
Hef % |AR150-2
filg 5A3C  |HTA200
fmE R [AR-MiTo R
Bl ZER  |AR-MiTo
FE BT |ARMiTo
o X |MR300
M kFB  |AR-MiTo R
SR #—  |AR150-1
Kiz 7 AR-MiTo
AR JEX  |AR300
B BEE |AR150-4
mH EF  |AR250
mH EZE |AR-MiTo
AR 5BF0  |AR150-1
*E HRE |ARMiTo
kO GERE |MR300
BAX ft [SR2
H#E KX |ARMToR
FiL ZFE  |AR-MiToR
F EZER  |HSR
FHFHE —#  |AR-MiTo
FA E |AR150-5
EE K& |MR200
@& Ti&¥ |AR150-2

FRIL-T

BIR-3
BIR-3
BIR-1
BIP8-2
RIP5-1
BIR-2
RIP5-1
B3P8-3
RP5-2
BIP8-1
RIP5-1
BIP8-1

git-4
RER-1

BP5-1
RI=R-8
R
Br5-2
R

BIR-6

ER-2

RE%R-6
Fik-1




